Under 19 Maschile Regionale - Qualificazione- Girone G

classifica completa 9° giornata

SQUADRA
& Montello Seriana BK75

C.B. Alto Sebino

ﬁ Pall. Palosco
@ Pol. La Torre

‘% Scanzorosciate Basket

@ Sebino Basket Villongo

risultati della 9° giornata

08/12/2025 19:15
Nembro (BG)
Villongo (BG)

Scanzorosciate (BG)

www.pallacanestropalosco.it

PT G
18 °
16 °
8 9
6 9
4 9
2 9

Montello Seriana BK75 suﬁnn
Sebino Basket Villongo

Scanzorosciate Basket @g’f\

88 - 37
65 - 92
73 - 60

PF PS
737 438
817 532
522 613
453 592
546 750
535 685

Pall. Palosco

C.B. Alto Sebino

Pol. La Torre

DP
299

285

-139

-204

-150
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